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Provider 

Network 

Managers 

Phone Email 

Assigned 

region(s) 

effective 

6/1/2023 

Lauren Vaughn C: 225-773-7854 
Lauren.Vaughn@healthybluela.c

om 
2 and 9 

Marion Dunn C: 504-495-5515 
Marion.Dunn@elevancehealth.c

om 

4, 8 & DSNP 

Lead 

Lorraine Mylie C: 504-259-1902 

Lorraine.Mylie@healthybluela.c

om 

 

5, 6, 7 

Lori Tully C: 504-351-2344 Lori.Tully@healthybluela.com 1 

Naomi Devoe C: 225-315-9684 
Naomi.Devoe@healthybluela.co

m 

BH Provider 

SME 

Latosha Knighten C: 504-232-6795  
Latosha.Knighten2@anthem.co

m 
3 


